Fa
x 0,15 € / min SUPPLEMENT 2019 275
-  Industrial wheel suitable for loads up to 215kg
-  Swivel system uses two sets of ball bearings
-  Swivel castor with double locks:  simple to lock/unlock
using foot operated pedal
- M  aterials:
Baseplate: pressed steel sheet, protected by bright
zinc plating
Black vulcanized rubber wheel, 85°Shore (see RBN)
- Smooth central bore
- Working temperature range: - 20°C to + 60°C
.Advantages.
- Soft, silent wheel
- Absorbs shock and vibration
- Will not damage floors
For heavy loads up to 215kg
Rubber castor with mounting plate
RBNPL
Swivel Max. Price
interference load each
Part number ØD B H L M ØT ØK (kg) 1 to 9
Fixed
RBN80/PL/F 80 34 109 110x85 80x60 8 - 75 4 7,38 F
RBN100/PL/F 100 35 126 110x85 80x60 8 - 100 4 8,39 F
RBN125/PL/F 125 38 153 110x85 80x60 8 - 125 4 11,15 F
RBN150/PL/F 150 40 180 110x85 80x60 8 - 150 4 14,29 F
RBN160/PL/F 160 38 180 135x110 105x80 11 - 150 4 19,59 F
RBN200/PL/F 200 47 241 135x110 105x80 11 - 215 - 25,73 F
Swivel
RBN80/PL/P 80 34 109 110x85 80x60 8 158 75 4 9,83 F
RBN100/PL/P 100 35 126 110x85 80x60 8 182 100 4 10,85 F
RBN125/PL/P 125 38 153 110x85 80x60 8 210 125 4 13,01 F
RBN150/PL/P 150 40 180 110x85 80x60 8 242 150 4 15,89 F
RBN160/PL/P 160 38 180 135x110 105x80 11 267 150 - 22,97 F
RBN200/PL/P 200 47 241 135x110 105x80 11 320 215 - 30,80 F
Swivel with double lock
RBN80/PL/PDB 80 34 109 110x85 80x60 8 290 75 4 14,68 F
RBN100/PL/PDB 100 35 126 110x85 80x60 8 290 100 4 15,71 F
RBN125/PL/PDB 125 38 153 110x85 80x60 8 290 125 4 18,60 F
RBN150/PL/PDB 150 40 180 110x85 80x60 8 290 150 - 20,75 F
RBN160/PL/PDB 160 38 180 135x110 105x80 11 267 150 4 26,85 F
RBN200/PL/PDB 200 47 241 135x110 105x80 11 320 215 - 38,51 F
Dimensions in mm
B H LØD M ØKØT
Swivels
DISCOUNTS